Straght Blade Devices, SNAP-
Connect, AUTOGUARD, Self Test,
GFCI Receptacle, 20A 125V, 2-Pole
3-Wire Grounding, 5-20R, Black
By Bryant
Catalog # GFRST20SNAPBK
Straght Blade Devices, SNAP-Connect, AUTOGUARD, Self
Test, GFCI Receptacle, 20A 125V, 2-Pole 3-Wire Grounding, 5-
20R, Black
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRY-GFRST20SNAPBK-SPEC-EN | REV 7/2023
Features
Audible SNAP, indicates solid connection
Patented shutter design for tamper-resistant
Compliant with NEC® 406.12 and NEC® 517-18(c)
Patented AUTOGUARD® self test technology
Triple wipe construction
Application
Commercial Grade
General
Color Black
Noir
EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer
Horsepower - Maximum 1
Item Type Style Line GFCI Receptacle
Material Nylon
Series Heavy Duty
Style Standard
Type Standard
Standard
UPC 883778124518
Dimensions
Dimensions 3.28 in x 1.77 in x 1.47 in
Height 1.47 in
Length 3.28 in
Width 1.77 in
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 20 A
Current / Amperage Rating 20 A
Current Rating 20 A
Phase Single Phase
Voltage Rating 125 V
Voltage Rating Description 125 V
Wattage 1875 W
Conductor Related
Wire Size #12 AWG
Certifications and Compliance
Industry Standard(s) Meets All NEC® Requirements
Nema Rating 5-20R
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
Product Assets